
DATA SCIENCE III 

Lecturer: dr Zbigniew Lewandowski 
Department of Epidemiology and Biostatistics MUW 
Phone: (+48 22) 116 6339 
Mobile: (+48) 501 987 912 
e-mail: epidemiologia@wum.edu.pl 
 

Place: Medical Simulation Center 
CSM Pawińskiego Street 3a, room A302, 
3rd floor 

Seminars hours: 16:00 – 19:15 
Practical classes: 16:00 – 19:15 
Lectures: 16:00 – 20:00 

Number of seminar groups: 2 
Number of practical classes groups: 3 
Number of lecture groups: 2 

  
 

Date 
Day of the 

week 
Class Group Time 

16.02.2026 Monday Seminar 1 gr. 1 16:00–19:15 

17.02.2026 Tuesday Seminar 1 gr. 2 16:00–19:15 

18.02.2026 Wednesday Practical class 1 gr. 1 16:00–19:15 

19.02.2026 Thursday Practical class 1 gr. 2 16:00–19:15 

       

23.02.2026 Monday Practical class 1 gr. 3 16:00–19:15 

24.02.2026 Tuesday Seminar 2 gr. 1 16:00–19:15 

25.02.2026 Wednesday Seminar 2 gr. 2 16:00–19:15 

26.02.2026 Thursday Practical class 2 gr. 1 16:00–19:15 

       

02.03.2026 Monday Practical class 2 gr. 2 16:00–19:15 

03.03.2026 Tuesday Practical class 2 gr. 3 16:00–19:15 

04.03.2026 Wednesday Lecture gr. 1 16:00–20:00 

05.03.2026 Thursday Lecture gr. 2 16:00–20:00 

       

09.03.2026 Monday Practical class 3 gr. 1 16:00–19:15 

10.03.2026 Tuesday Practical class 3 gr. 2 16:00–19:15 

11.03.2026 Wednesday Practical class 3 gr. 3 16:00–19:15 

12.03.2026 Thursday Seminar 3 gr. 1 16:00–19:15 

       

16.03.2026 Monday Seminar 3 gr. 2 16:00–19:15 

17.03.2026 Tuesday Practical class 4 gr. 1 16:00–19:15 

18.03.2026 Wednesday Practical class 4 gr. 2 16:00–19:15 

19.03.2026 Thursday Practical class 4 gr. 3 16:00–19:15 

 

23.03.2026 Monday Seminar 4 gr. 1 16:00–18:15 

24.03.2026 Tuesday Seminar 4 gr. 2 16:00–18:15 

25.03.2026 Wednesday Practical class 5 gr. 1 16:00–19:15 

26.03.2026 Thursday Practical class 5 gr. 2 16:00–19:15 

27.03.2026 Friday Practical class 5 gr. 3 16:00–19:15 

 

30.03.2026 Monday Practical class 6 gr. 1 16:00–19:15 

31.03.2026 Tuesday Practical class 6 gr. 2 16:00–19:15 

1.04.2026 Wednesday Practical class 6 gr. 3 16:00–19:15 
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